O'Dea Honda

Friday,

2100
2102
2104
2106

2108
2110
2112

2114
2116
2118
2120

14th November 2012

Ring 1 11.00 AM

Lovells Flowers 4 You Horse 1.15M
Titch's Horse 1.20M

Waikato Stud Young Rider 1*
Equibreed Horse 1.30

Ring 2 08:30 AM
Horse 90cm

Gail Drought JKL Horse 1.0cm

AMS
AMS

AMS
AMS

AMS1JO
AMS 1JO

Ben Thomas Panelbeating Horse 1.10cm

Harcouris Hawera Pony 70cm
Mane On Victoria Pony 80m
Pony 25cm

Pony 1.10cm

Saturday, 17th November 2012

2122
2123

2124

2126

2125

2127

2128

2132
2134
2135
2136
2140
2142

2144

Ring 1 08:30 AM
BJ Towers Plumbing Horse 1.15m
Fernhill Stud 5 Year Old

ESNZ Pony 1* Grand Prix

AMS 1JO
Al

Al
AMS1JO
AMS 1JO

AMS
AMI

261.5.1

Trophy: Arch Rawles Lid Challenge Cup

Sponsored By Mrs Peggy Thompson
Westbury Stud Horse 1* Grand Prix

261.5.1

Draw Order
EF: $ 15.00
EF: $ 15.00
EF: $ 20.00
EF: $ 20.00

Thursday 15" Friay 16" & Saturaay 17" November
Hawera Showgrounds

Eg mont A&P Show 20 ] 2 Entries close 3.00 pm on Tuesday 30th October 2012

Entry forms, conditions and the full equestrian schedule available at
www.egmontshowgrounds.org.nz or e egmont.ap@xtra.co.nz or call 06 278 8613

Show Jumping

PM: $ 150, 130, 80, 50

PM: $ 150, 130, 80, 50

PM: $ 170, 120, 80, 70, 40, 50
PM: $ 200, 180, 100, 80

Blackboard Order

EF: $10.00
EF:$10.00

EF: $ 12.00
EF: $7.00

EF: $7.00
EF:$10.00
EF:$10.00

Draw Order
EF: $ 15.00
EF: 20.00

EF: $15.00

EF: $ 35.00

Prize pool
PM: § 40, 40, 25,15

PM: $ 80, 60, 40, 25
PM: $ 80 pool

PM: $ 80 pool
PM: § 60, 40, 25, 15
PM: $ 60, 40, 25,15

PM: § 150, 130, 80, 50
Prize Pool $150

PM: $130, 90, 70, 40, 35, 30

PM: § 340, 260, 150, 120, 100, 70

Highest placed Young rider in Horse GP receives $200 - Sponsored by Bernie Myers.

Horse 1.25m

AMS

EF: $ 20.00

PM: $ 200, 180, 100, 80

Fred & Eunice Rodie Charitable Trust Pony 2 Fence Challenge — 2.30pm

Trophy: Marakopa Trophy

Bonus $500 in fotal for setting new height record.

Cambridge Stud STH ProAm

Ring 2 08:30 AM
Steele Family Pony 75cm
Porny 85cm

Pory $5cm

AMS

AMI
AMI
AMS

Trophy: George Stokes Memarial Trophy

Don Newland Pony 1.05M

AMS 1JO

Taranaki Horse Transport Horse $0cm AMS 1JO
Gary Dunlop - Heartland Insurance Horse 1.00m

Horse 1.10m

AMS 1JO
AMS5 IO

EF: $ 26.00 PM: $ 500, 200, 100, 75

EF: $ 20.00 PM: $ 180, 150, 120, 100, 80, 50
Blackboard Order

EF: $7.00 FM: $ 80 pool

EF: $7.00 FM: $ 80 pool

EF: $ 10.00 PM: $ 40, 40, 25, 15

EF: $ 10.00 PM: $ 60, 40, 25,15

EF:$10.00  PM:$ 60, 40, 25, 15

EF: $ 12.00 PM: $ 80, 60, 40, 25

EF: $ 12.00 PM: $ 80, 60, 40, 25

Filoee & Associates Dressage thursday 15th November

Prize Money
Ribbons only

Enfry Fees:

Unregistered $10.00
Levels1,2.,3 $16.00
Levels 4 -6 $18.00
2000 Levell-1:3

2001 Levell-1:4
2004 Level2-2:2

2005 Level2-2:6

2008 Level 3-3:1

2009 Level3-3:3

$25, $20, $15, $13
$25, $20, $15, $13

2010
2012
2014
2016
2022

Level 4 - 4:4
Level 5 - 5:1
Level 6 - é:1
Unregistered Training 0:1
Unregistered Training 0:3

Egmont A&P
Supporters

TSB Community Trust
NZ Community Trust
Pub Charity
N7 Lottery Grants Board
Pelorus Trust
Lysaght Watt Trust
The Radio Network
Fred & Eunice Rodie -
Charitable Trust
O'Dea Honda
PJ Filbee & Associates
Horseman's Café Shannon
Dressage Taranaki
Drought Gail - JKL
Brechinridge Stud
Quality Presentations
BJ Towers Plumbing
Welsh McCarthy
Harris Taylor Ltd
Mane on Victoria
Ben Thomas Panelbeating
Taniko Communications
Andersons Pie Shop
DR ( Jack) Gray LTD
Silver Fern Farms — Hawera
Staples Rodway -
New Plymouth
Fairview Aliminium
Mark Frost Electrical
Mitre 10 Hawera
Ivan Jones Engineering
Mahony Industrial Hire
Hawera Auto Court
Houghtons Plumbing -
Heating & Gas
NZ Fire Service
Geoff Sharp Computing
Ingram's Contracting
The Park Moftel
Mahon's Amusements
Taranaki Veterinary Centre

Dobsons Marquee & Party Hire

South Taranaki Star
McDonald's Lime Ltd
Graphix Explosion
Egmont Tyre Service
Taranaki Show -
Jumping Group
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